e e

- -"h'— A TR

R R LT

bt

— g

BODY MOULDINGS

30.080

BODY STYLES
z
FJGLRE GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION As] MODELS B % E 2
NUMEER NUMBER B
= || =3 -
HEREEE
30.084 - ROCKER PANEL MOULDING
30-6=33 |Moulding {1 378" Wide).....vvevvrnrennnnnan +. | 204812 (491 495,496 | 2| 2 2] 2Fp
30=5-17 |Moulding (2 3/B" Wide) .. ..o e vvrnrrrnnnnnns 205090 | 492 2122 |[@2pf
Moulding (3 15/16" Wide)......... e P 204814 495,496 22
30-6-37 |Fastener (to Fender).........ocivuuinunnns +es | 202029 | 491,495,496 4| 4 4
30-6-36 Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.......cvveuas 294 491,495,496 | 4 | 4 4
30-6-35 Nut, No. 10-24 Hx......,..... B0 B 6 DO PR T 378 | 491,495,496 | 4| 4 4
30-5-19 |Clip (to Fender).......c.ouovuvmamerencssnnns «.+ |205312 | 492 4141 4| 4
Clip (to Fender).......... L EDrROa O D S Aae AT 205615 | 495,496 4| 4
Flatwasher, 1/4" Sm. .. .............. lelafareals 243 (492,495,496 4 (4] 4
Lockwasher, 1/4" Med.....oocerenenns 3 s e 190 | 492,495,496 4 | 41 4| 4
L e A PN R R Sl el i RO a0 e A R An & o6 203 | 492,495,496 4 | 44| 4
Screw (in Bottom) No. 10-12 x 3/8" Rd. Hd.
L L e e AR ae B SO S e e D felals el el 609 | 492,495,496 41 4] 4
30-6=38 |Clip (to Rocker Pamel)......cceveeuvennnenass 204813 | 491,495,496 [14 14 14
30-5-16 |Clip (to Rocker Panel).............. R A 204815 |492 14 [14 (4 |14
Clip (to Rocker Panel)............... ssvsseas |204B16 |485, 495 14 14
Screw, No. 10-12 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.... 809 |All 14 04 Q4
30.085 - REAR WHEEL SHIELD MOULDING
Moulding , Upper, Right (2 3/8B" Wide)......... 205449 (492 1(1 1
Moulding, Upper, Left (2 3/8" Wide).......... 205450 |492 1 1|1
L e e G TOOOOAD oo a o e 205164 |492 10 1111 Lo no
Bumper , Shield Moulding Attaching Hole....... |200817 |492 5|5|5|65
Moulding, Lower, Right (2 13/32" Wide)....... 205451 (492 1)1
Moulding, Lower, Left (2 13/32" Wide)........ 205452 |482 1(1
R e S S r e e AR Mg An L tearssesassaeess |205312 492 no po ho L0
Loclwasher, 1/4" HMed........covuiuacncronens 180 |492 20 B0 20 RO
Hut, LA4"-20 Lt. ivieerransirusnsnvnsnansas 203 |492 B0 B0 BO- 2O
30.086 - REAR BELT MOULDING
Moulding, Right............ 000D Do OHOa0T b o ... |200686 |495 1
e I cr T en e e e . |200687 |495 1
(et oy (O TR b o) o R S S B DO 66 0 A G B B e G o 200688 |495 1
Fastener............. S AR OE GOoh o I8 cado A ofabon 202376 (495 nz
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth......o0s.:as . 294 495 Ha
RSO O 32 0 e e e L s e e 202 [495 n2
R e o Sa oo aadnoE o oo o0 tersatra s esasan 202377 495 L2
30-6-1 |Moulding, Right.........cc. .. ciuunsrcns s |202596 [498 1
30-6-1 |Moulding, Left........... = SRS Rl 202597 |496 1
F3
223




e e

30.080 BODY MOULDINGS
BODY STYLES
i
FIGURE PART a Z =
NUMBER GROUP, PART MAME ond DESCRIPTION NUMBER MODELS ; |2 E E
: S| Bl BHISTE
1 2 3 5 &
30.086 - REAR BELT MOULDING (Cont’d)
Fastener...... At ok ST N o T | Zoz600 | 496 12
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext Tooth. .:eeaeauss Aon 294 | 496 1z
Wut, No. 10-32 HxX...... GO0 O oooaddaE0s - 202 | 496 12
FAStBNET . ccnsssnnass e alalotirs e n a a sl o .. | 202599 | 496 12
30-7-2 | Clip (Jodnt)......... B aa o R a a o[ |m n m o vl 202598 | 4896 1
30-T=3 | Moulding, Right...... GO0 Eana nOC DO G E L 205091 | 492,496 1|1
30=7=1 | Moulding, Ieft.... . -cc.ssssnnnn A0 00O Ao 205092 | 492,496 1|1
80-7-2 | Clip (Jodimtl.....cnuns P e e s afnfh = a x e n hnles 202598 | 492,496 1] 1
30-T7=-11 | Fastener....... oooanpac A 0Gdo0a00 ch o aaaG e s | 202800 | 492,496 10 110
30=-7-10 Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Teoth.......... o 294 | 492 496 10 |10
30-7-9 Hut, No. 10-32 Hx......cccsrmnrvsrsnnanencs 202 | 492,496 10 |10
30-T=5 | Fastener.....:s... AnDo0aaout i eratorals £ O e e e 202599 | 492,496 14 |14
30.087 - ROOF MOULDING
Moulding, Roof Drain Trough, Right........... 202739 | 495,496 1
Moulding, Roof Drain Trough, Left, . ccoainens 202740 | 495,496 1
Moulding, Roof Front.............. OO g B +++ | 205093 | 492 1
Serew, No. 6-18 x 1/2" Ov. Hd. Cr., Rec..... 509 (492 2
Retainer, Moulding.......... OO D SO 50 DB L AN . | 205989 | 492 1
Screw, No. 6-18 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec..... 756 | 482 29
30.088 - REAR WINDOW FINISH MOULDING
30-2-24 | Moulding.......... o e b Ao oD RO A o . ... | 202025 | 492,495,496 1
Moulding.......00n. nggnd ape ¥l e alals Wesesssass | 206300 | 492 1
30-6=4 | Clip (Jbint]... ....... - O A A0 0 OnGo O n a0 B b 204227 | 492,495,496 1 1
30-6=-3 | Weatherstrip. el sl s sl i pe sl e i Pl mlahujeiige = e 205569 | 492,495,496 1
Weatherstrip.....-ccceanesaassanns ¥ talel et ekl ... | 206301 | 492 = 1
30=7=7 | Moulding, Upper (with Retainer Helded} ....... 205617 | 482 1
Moulding, Upper (without Retainerj........... 206525 | 492 1
10-T=d4 | Moulding, LOWET .. ssn:0s e[ e fagas BN E oD veen- | 205618 | 402 1
Retainer (Bolt) No. 10-24 x 2V............- 206302 | 492 26
Lockwasher, Mo. 10 Ext. Tooth..... wlepetate “e 294 | 492 28
Nut, No. 10=24 HXx.....osvecnnennn O T RO DT 378 | 492 28
Retainer, Lower Moulding, Right .............. 205570 | 492 3 1
Retainer, Lower Moulding, Ieft.......s Daguos . | 205571 | 492 1
30-7-6 | Cap, Moulding......... R e e tere Lo =L 205005 | 492 2
30-7-8 | Bar, Division..........- B AR Ao OROOa0 DO T O 205098 | 492 2
Weatherstrip (One Piece).........: oo e ¢ ve.. | 205813 | 492 1
Weatherstrip, End, Bottom.......... 2ls nto) oEFat afiale 205169 | 492 2
30.080 - DOOR BELT MOULDING
= Moulding, Front Door, Right..... el Va | w e Te e 204821 | 492,496 111
30-7-15 | Moulding, Front Door, Left.............- o... | 204822 | 492,496 1|1
Moulding, Rear Door, Right..........ccneonnen 204823 | 492,496 1|1
a0-7-13 | Moulding, Rear Door, Left...........ceemnnnss 204824 | 492,496 1| 1
i Retainer, Moulding....soeeevsesinannerrannnes 205545 | 492,496 B| 8
Lockwasher, No. 10 Ext. Tooth.............. 204 | 492,496 8| 8
Nut, No, 10-32 Hx........c...0 Do b e e A EET Lo202 [ 492,496 8| 8
30-T=12 | Clip...... A oo BEAL M oaE AnpaetnoDo0aREnorn oD o 205114 | 492,496 10 |10
Moulding, Center Pillar Right...oconsnresans 205115 | 492,496 111
90-T=14 | Moulding, Center pillar, Left...... T0o &0 e... | 205116 | 492,496 1] 1
Clip 0 i it e . | 205114 | 492,496 2| 2

G

— e




< :

:'_n_..h._#_

S PN
:

BODY MOULDINGS 30.080
BODY STYLES
FIGURE PART : !
GROUP, PART MAME and DESCRIPTION MO DELS @il = ';j
MUMBER MUMBER 5 % g =
- L = = =
N EN ER
30.091 - EXTERIOR MOULDING, LOWER
30-5=18 | Moulding, Front Door......cversnrnanennsnonnns 205099 | 492,486 22| 2] 2
30=5-=13 | Moulding, Rear Door........ ..o umnnnrsnsnsns 205100 | 492,496 2|l 2| 2| 2
b L B e B o o o B o B 6 O h i o e P oy P i e vewes | 204825 | 402,496 22 (22 [22 |22
Moulding, Front Fender, Right................ 205104 | 492,406 11-11 1] 1
30-5=20 | Moulding, Front Fender, Left................. 205105 | 492,496 1] 1] 1|1
LB R B 1 A e e Ct o I e I e e 205164 | 492,496 4 4| 4| 4
20-5-2 Lockwasher, 1/4" Med..............co00cvuns 180 | 492,486 4 4| 4] 4
30-5-1 HALER T 0 < SORE s el Srlpe i o ol i e e 203 | 492,496 4 4) 4] 4
30=-5~15 | Moulding, Center Pillar..........coecuuncrens 205106 | 492,496 2l 21 2] 2
b I 0T o i i o e o e 1 B S R o - o o 1 1 1 5 205112 | 492,496 2|l 2j1z2|=2
30-6-26 Secrew, No. B-15 x 3/B" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap 576 | 492,496 4| 4| 4| 4
Moulding, Rear Quarter Panel, Front, Right... | 205100 | 452,496 11111
30=5=8 | Houlding, Rear Quarter Panel, Front, Left.... | 205110 | 492,496 1T|1]1]1
S0=8=0 | CLllp. .. cc.ei i it s st mnaai o i ey 205111 | 492,498 2|l2|12z2|2
Screw, No. B-15 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap 576 | 492,498 41 4] 4] 4
Moulding, Rear Quarter PRHG.‘\_.I Rear , Rigl-_Lt, vo. | 205107 | 492 1(1]1]1
30-2-18 | Moulding, Rear Quarter Panel, Rear, Left..... 205108 - 492 1t1]1]1
30-5=12 |Retainer.. .. .csisirereasassisarcnsnsnass vaees | 205113 | 492 4| 4| 4| 4
=510 | FASEONET .« + + v s sttt s s tetehsar st tetesrttsnns 202377 | 492 B| 8| 8|8
30-6-30 | Moulding, Rear Quarter Panel, Upper, Rear.. 205162 | 496 2| 2
VB BL | o e 305 e M A ERP Y S (i DL S e T PR e o 205164 | 496 41 4
30=5-2 Lockwasher, 1/4" Med..r....oviiicecanininen 190 | 496 4| 4
30-5-1 i sy o b T S i b R S HG AR D O e G e e 203 | 496 4] 4
30-6-29 | Houlding, Rear Quarter Panel, Lower, Rear.... |205163 | 408 212
# | Fastener..... E iy s e 2 TR VR AREANC S 206066 | 496 4| 4
30.082 - CREASE LINE MOULDING
Moulding, Front Door, Right.................. 204826 (495,496 o~ [ 1| 1
30-6-18 | Moulding, Front Deor, Left................... 204827 | 495,496 1)1
Moulding, Rear Door, Right........cciinuveens 204828 | 495,496 1|1
30-6-13 | Moulding, Rear Door, Left......... sonues verves | 204829 | 495,496 1)1
S0mBald: CLip. oo alira cas o aialiia rnimsia sl a's isssans waeeresss | 204835 (495,496 20 [20
Mounlding, Cowl, Right .. . ... .. ... .cccisvonsans 204830 | 495,496 1|1
30-6-20 |Moulding, Cowl, Left......... ... cvcnrireiruna 204831 | 495,496 1)1
e I S G G oo n g o eoaS N D Ao & 0000 00 ST B e a0 204835 | 495,496 4| 4
HOTE: Ceowl Moulding used on 300 cars only,
order for replacement or for cars with
drilled holes in Cowl.
Moulding , Center Pillar, Right............... 204832 | 495,496 1|1
30-6-15 | Moulding, Center Pillar, Left................ 204833 | 495,496 1|1
062178 e At nay ey e e T st RSl 2051178 495,496 2|2
30-6-16 Screw, No. B-15 x 3/8" Hd. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap 576 | 495,496 1| 4
; Moulding, Rear Quarter Panel, Right.......... |204834 | 495,496 1|1
20-6=11 | Moulding, Rear Quarter Panel, Left........... 204836 | 495,496 1(1
Clip, Front, ..o usssencancenasnesnanesnesnns | 204835 | 495,496 10 [10
30-6=12 |Clip, Rear (Brown).......o.uisircnanssananann 205118 | 495,498 2|2
30=8=10 | Clip, Rear (Black) .. ..+ scusrssrnsnnmnronsnan 205119 | 495,496 2|2
30.094 - WINDSHIELD MOULDING
"30-6-6 el bR S A s A DG AL e D O R S Seh b o o= o T 202027 | 492,495,496 1j1]11]1

225




30.080 BODY MOULDINGS

BODY STYLES
FIGURE . PART : E
] < @
GROUP, PART MNAM R M MODEL wlw | Z 3
NUMBER AME and DESCRIPTIO N UNBER 5 " % 3 E g
= |o]=|5]&
IHEEERERE
30.094 - WINDSHIELD MOULDING
ED-E-.!B Moulding, Left,. . .. 0 niimncsecnnnanssnans 202028 | 492,495,496 1f 1111 1
; Bar, Division. ... vueresssnnasmensonnmnnnninss 200683 | 491 1 il 1
30-6-8 | Bar, Divizion......vcverurnnnsrsnannnnannnans 205563 | 492,495,496 1 1| 1] 1 A
30-6=5 | Retalner........-cccovseisscasssssnsnansncnns 200684 | ALl ({31 1) 1] 1 i
Screw, No. 10-32 x 1/8" Ov. Hd, Cr. Rec,... | 205869 | All 5| 5| 5| 5| &
30-15-2 | Heatherseal. ......ccoueeerrnanss Mo T A DD Gaae o0 200685 | A1l 1f 1|1 1) 1|1
30-6-T | Naatherstrip. . .o - i nh it i ettt e s mn s acnmrts ves- | 202022 | 492,495,496 1 1) 1] 1 ]
&
& 1
1
- — 5
i
!
|
€
226



	kfpm460223.jpg
	kfpm460224.jpg
	kfpm460225.jpg
	kfpm460226.jpg

